FISHER & PAYKEL

March 24, 2020

Subject: 2020 Fisher & Paykel Promotions - Announcement

To Our Valued Customers:

We are happy to announce the relaunch of our current Fisher & Paykel promotional programs.

Please find attached an overview of the customer promotions that will be on offer by our company for Q2 and
Q3, effective April 1, 2020 and continuing until September 30, 2020. The promotions will be advertised on our

website fisherpaykel.ca, as of April 1, 2020.

As previously communicated, our 5 Year Warranty Promotion is active and will continue until December 31,
2020.

Fisher & Paykel Promotional Offers

e Buy Any Fisher & Paykel Range, or Cooktop and Wall Oven Combination, and a Pair of Column
Refrigerators, Plus an Additional Qualifying Product and Receive A $2600 Instant Rebate Off The
Entire Package Purchase

e Buy any Fisher & Paykel Range, Or Any Cooktop and Wall Oven Combination, Plus Any Qualifying
Integrated Refrigerator or Freezer and Receive An Instant Rebate of $1300 Off the Entire Package
Purchase

e Buy Any Fisher & Paykel 30”, 36", or 48” Range, or Cooktop and Wall Oven Combination, Plus an
Additional Qualifying Product and Receive $750 Instant Rebate Off the Entire Package Purchase

e Get a $250 Instant Rebate When You Buy An Eligible Fisher & Paykel Freestanding Refrigerator.
Instant Rebate Can Be Used In Conjunction With Other Current Fisher & Paykel Promotions.

¢ Buy An Eligible Fisher & Paykel Appliance in a Single Transaction, and Receive a 5 Year Limited

Manufacturer's Warranty.

As always, thank you for your continued partnership and support of Fisher & Paykel Appliances.

Kind regards,

Matt Sinclair
General Manager
Fisher & Paykel Canada

Fisher & Paykel Appliances Canada
8011 92nd Street
Delta, BC V4G 0A4
Canada


fisherpaykel.ca

CREATE YOUR DREAM KITCHEN
AND GET $2600 OFF’
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BUY ANY 30", 36", 48" RANGE A WALL OVEN AND COOKTOP COMBINATION

A COLUMN REFRIGERATOR AND FREEZER PAIR

+
ANY ONE OTHER QUALIFYING APPLIANCE

INSTANT

REBATE

On qualifying Fisher & Paykel appliances bought
between April 1, 2020 and September 30, 2020.

*Terms and conditions apply.

FISHER & PAYKEL

fisherpaykel.ca/promotions



$2600 OFF FISHER & PAYKEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES

PROMOTION QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Buy any range, OR any cooktop and wall oven combination, PLUS one other qualifying product, in a single transaction
from a participating retailer and get an instant rebate of $2600 off the entire package purchase.

a BUY any 30", 36" or 48" range, OR cooktop and wall oven combination

Ranges

OR36SDG6X1
OR36SDG4X1
OR36SDI6X1
OR30SDI6X1
OR30SDG6X1
OR30SDE6X1
OR30SDG4X1
OR36SCG6X1
OR36SCG4X1
OR36SCG6BI
OR36SCG6W1
OR36SCG6R1
OR36SCG4B1
OR36SCG4W1
OR36SCG4R1
OR30SCG6X1
OR30SCG4X1
OR30SCG6BI1
OR30SCG6WI1
OR30SCG6RI1
OR30SCG4B1
OR30SCG4W1
OR30SCG4R1
RGV2-485GDN N
RGV2-485GDL N
RGV2-486GDN N
RGV2-486GDL N
RGV2-486GLN N
RGV2-486GLL N
RGV2-488N N
RGV2-488L N
RGV2-364GDN N
RGV2-364GDL N
RGV2-366N N
RGV2-366L N
RGV2-304N N

RGV2-304L N
RGV2-305N N
RGV2-305L N
RGV3-485GD-L
RGV3-366-L
RGV3-304-L
RGV2-485GD-L
RGV2-366-L
RGV2-304-L

RDV2-485GDN N

RDV2-485GDL N

RDV2-486GDN N
RDV2-486GDL N
RDV2-486GLN N

RDV2-486GLL N
RDV2-488N N
RDV2-488L N

RDV2-364GDN N

RDV2-364GDL N
RDV2-366N N
RDV2-366L N
RDV2-304N N
RDV2-304L N
RDV2-305N N
RDV2-305L N

Wall Ovens

OB30STEPX3 N
OB30ODTEPX3 N
OB30SDEPX3 N
OB30ODDEPX3 N
OB30SCEPX3 N
OB30SDPTDXI1
OB30SDPTXI1
OB30SDPTDBI1
OB30SDPTBI1
OB30SPPTX1
OB30DDPTDX1

OB30ODPPTXI1
OB24SCDEPXI1
OB24SCDEX1
OB24SCD11PBI1
OB24SCD9PBI1
OB24SCD9PX1
OB24SCD7PX1
OB24SCD5PX1
OS24NDBB1
OB24SDPTX1
OB24SDPTDX1
OB24SDPTB1
OB24SDPTDBI
OB30DDPTDX1
OB30SDPTDX1
OB30SDPTX1
OB30SDPTDBI
OB30SDPTBI
OM24NDBBI1
OM24NDBI1
OS24SDPTBI
0S24SDPTDBI1
WODV230 N
WOSV230 N

Cooktops
Cl304DTB2 N
CI365DTB2 N C

E365DBX1TN
CIZ04PTXTN
CIZ365PTX1TN

CG365DNGRX2 N
CG365DLPRX2 N

CG365DNGX1T N
CG365DLPX1TN
CG305DNGXTN
CG305DLPXTN

CPV2-485GDN N

CPV2-485GDL N

CPV2-486GDN N

CPV2-486GDL N
CPV2-486GLN N
CPV2-486GLL N
CPV2-488N N
CPV2-488L N

CPV2-364GDN N

CPV2-364GDL N
CPV2-366N N
CPV2-366L N
CPV2-304N N
CPV2-304L N
CPV3-488-N
CPV3-488-L
CPV3-485GD-N
CPV3-485GD-L
CPV3-366-N
CPV3-366-L
CPV3-304-N
CDV3-304HL
CDV3-304HN
CDV3-365HL
CDV3-365HN
CDV2-304HL
CDV2-304HN
CDV2-365HL
CDV2-365HN
CDV2-365N N
CDV2-365L N
CDV2-304N N
CDV2-304L N
CDV2-365HN N
CDV2-365HL N
CDV2-304HN N
CDV2-304HL N

Cl122DTB4
Cl244DTB4
Cl304DTB4
Cl365DTB4
CI304PTX4
CI365PTX4
Cln22DTB2 N
Cl244DTB2 N
CG244DNGXTN
CG244DLPXTN

a ADD any column refrigerator and freezer pair

Column
Refrigerators/Freezers

RS2484SL1

RS2484SR1
RS3084SL1
RS3084SR1

RS2484SLK1
RS2484SRK1
RS3084SLK1
RS3084SRK1
RS1884FLJ1
RS1884FRJ1

RS2484FLJ1
RS2484FRJ1
RS3084FLJ1
RS3084FRJ1
RS1884FLJKI1
RS1884FRJKI1

RS2484FLJK1
RS2484FRJK1
RS3084FLJK1
RS3084FRJKI1
RS3084WLU1
RS3084WRUI

RS2484WLU1
RS2484WRUI
RS3084WLUKI1
RS3084WRUKI1
RS2484WLUKI1
RS2484WRUKI1

For full terms and conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions

FISHER & PAYKEL



$2600 OFF FISHER & PAYKEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES

PROMOTION QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Buy any range, OR any cooktop and wall oven combination, PLUS one other qualifying product, in a single transaction
from a participating retailer and get an instant rebate of $2600 off the entire package purchase.

e ADD any other qualifying appliance

Refrigeration

RF135BDRX4 N
RF135BDLX4 N
RF135BDRUX4 N
RF135BDLUX4 N
RF135BRPX6 N
RF135BLPX6 N
RF135BRPJX6 N
RF135BLPJX6 N
RF135BDRJX4
RF135BDLJX4
RF170BRPW6E N
RF170BLPW6E N
RF170BRPX6 N
RF170BLPX6 N
RF170BRPUX6 N
RF170BLPUX6
RF170WDRXS5 N
RF170WDLX5 N
RF170WDRUXS5 N
RF170WDLUXS5 N
RF170WDRUBS5
RF170WDRJX5
RF170WDLJX5
RF172GDUX1
E522BRWFDS5 N
RF170ADWS5 N
RF170ADX4 N
RF170ADUSX4 N
RF170ADUSBS
RF201ADWS5 N
RF20TADX5 N
RF201ADUSX5 N
RF201ACUSXTN
RF20T1ACJSXTN
RF201ADUSBS
RF203QDUVX1
RB36S25MKIW N1
RB2470BRV1
RS36A72J1N
RS36A72UTN
RS3I6A80J1N
RS36A80UTN
RS36WS8O0OLJTN
RS36W80RJ1TN
RS36W80RUTN
RS1884FLJ1
RS1884FRJ1
RS2484FLJ1
RS2484FRJ1

RS3084FLJ1
RS3084FRJ1
RS2484SL1
RS2484SR1
RS3084SL1
RS3084SR1
RS1884FLJKI1
RS1884FRJK1
RS2484FLJK1
RS2484FRJKI1
RS3084FLJK1
RS3084FRJKI1
RS2484SLK1
RS2484SRK1
RS3084SLK1
RS3084SRK1
RS32A7201
RS32A72U1
RS2484VL2K1
RS2484VR2K1

DishDrawer™

Dishwashers

DD24SAX9 N
DD24DI9 N
DD24DAX9 N
DD24SCTW9 N
DD24SCTB9 N
DD24STI9 N
DD24SHTI9 N
DD24SCTX9 N
DD24SDFTX9 N
DD24SV2T9
DD24SV2T9 N
DD24DCTWIO N
DD24DCTB9 N
DD24DTI9 N
DD24DHTI9 N
DD24DCTX9 N
DD24DCHTX9 N
DD24DDFTX9 N
DD24DV2T9 N
DD24DDFTB9N
Dw24U6I1

Must purchase two

if single DishDrawer

Ventilation
HC36DTXB2

HC30DTXB2
HC36PHTX1N

HC30PHTXTN
ES30_UB
ES36_UB
HCB30-6 N
HCB36-6 N
HCB36-12 N
HCB48-12 N
HP36ILTX1
HD30, HD36
HPB3011-4 N
HPB3611-4 N
HPB3619-12 N
HPB4819-12 N
HC30PCX1
HC30PCRI
HC30PCBI
HC30PCWI1
HC36PCX1
HC36PCRI1
HC36PCBI
Steam Oven

OS24NDB1
OM24NDBB1
OM24NDB1

Microwave
CMOH30SS-2 Y
Warming Drawer

WB24SDEBI
WB24SDEX1
WDV230 N
OD30WDX2 UB
WB24SDEX2
WB24SDEB2
WB30SDEX1
WB30SDEBT
WB30SPEX1
WB30SDEIN
VB24SDEX1
VB24SDEBI
VB30OSDEX1
VB30SDEBI1
VB30SPEX1
WDVI30 N

Coffee Maker

EB24DSXB1
EB24DSXBBI

Range 24"

OR24SDMBGX2 N

Laundry

WH2424F1
WH2424P1
DE4024P1

Ranges

OR36SDG6X1
OR36SDG4X1
OR36SDI6X1
OR30SDI6X1
OR30SDG6X1
OR30SDE6X1
OR30SDG4X1
OR36SCG6X1
OR36S5CG4X1
OR36SCG6B1
OR36SCG6WI1
OR36SCG6RI
OR36SCG4B1
OR36SCG4W1
OR36SCG4R1
OR30SCG6X1
OR30SCG4X1
OR30SCG6B1
OR30SCG6WI1
OR30SCG6RI1
OR30SCG4B1
OR30SCG4W1
OR30SCG4R1
OR30SCI6X1
OR30SCl6B1
OR30SCI6W1
OR30SCI6R1
OR36SCI6X1
OR36SCI6B1
OR36SCI6W1
OR36SCIBR1
RGV2-485GDN N
RGV2-485GDL N
RGV2-486GDN N
RGV2-486GDL N
RGV2-486GLN N
RGV2-486GLL N
RGV2-488N N
RGV2-488L N
RGV2-364GDN N
RGV2-364GDL N
RGV2-366N N
RGV2-366L N
RGV2-304N N
RGV2-304L N

RGV2-305N N
RGV2-305L N
RDV2-485GDN N
RDV2-485GDL N
RDV2-486GDN N
RDV2-486GDL N
RDV2-486GLN N
RDV2-486GLL N
RDV2-488N N
RDV2-488L N
RDV2-364GDN N
RDV2-364GDL N
RDV2-366N N
RDV2-366L N
RDV2-304N N
RDV2-304L N
RDV2-305N N
RDV2-305L N
RIV3-304
RDV3-304-N
RDV3-304-L
RIV3-365
RDV3-366-N
RDV3-366-L
RHV3-484-N
RHV3-484-L
RDV3-485GD-N
RDV3-485GD-L
RDV3-488-N
RDV3-488-L

Wall Ovens

OB30STEPX3 N
OB3ODTEPX3 N
OB30SDEPX3 N
OB30ODDEPX3 N
OB30SCEPX3 N
OB30SDPTDX1
OB30SDPTX1
OB30SDPTDBI1
OB30OSDPTBI
OB30OSPPTX1
OB30DDPTDX1
OB30ODPPTXI1
OB24SCDEPX1
OB24SCDEX1
OB24SCD11PB1
OB24SCD9PBI1
OB24SCD9PX1
OB24SCD7PX1
OB24SCD5PX1

OS24NDBBI1
OB24SDPTXI1
OB24SDPTDXI1
OB24SDPTBI1
OB24SDPTDBI
OB30DDPTDX1
OB30SDPTDXI1
OB30SDPTXI1
OB30SDPTDBI
OB30SDPTBI1
WODV230 N
WOSV230 N
Cooktops
Cl1304DTB2 N
CI365DTB2 N
CE365DBX1N
CI304PTXTN
CI365PTX1TN
CG365DNGRX2 N
CG365DLPRX2 N
CG365DNGX1 N
CG365DLPX1N
CG305DNGXTN
CG305DLPXTN
CPV2-485GDN N
CPV2-485GDL N
CPV2-486GDN N
CPV2-486GDL N
CPV2-486GLN N
CPV2-486GLL N
CPV2-488N N
CPV2-488L N
CPV2-364GDN N
CPV2-364GDL N
CPV2-366N N
CPV2-366L N
CPV2-304N N
CPV2-304L N
CDV2-365N N
CDV2-365L N
CDV2-304N N
CDV2-304L N
CDV2-365HN N
CDV2-365HL N
CDV2-304HN N
CDV2-304HL N
Cl122DTB2 N
Cl244DTB2 N
CG244DNGXTN
CG244DLPXTN

For full terms and conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions

FISHER & PAYKEL



CREATE YOUR DREAM KITCHEN
AND GET $1300 OFF’
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BUY ANY 30", 36", 48" RANGE A WALL OVEN AND COOKTOP COMBINATION

ANY INTEGRATED REFRIGERATOR

INSTANT

REBATE

On qualifying Fisher & Paykel appliances bought
between April 1, 2020 and September 30, 2020.

*Terms and conditions apply.

FISHER & PAYKEL

fisherpaykel.ca/promotions



$1300 OFF FISHER & PAYKEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES

PROMOTION QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Buy any range, OR any cooktop and wall oven combination, PLUS one other qualifying product, in a single transaction

from a participating retailer and get an instant rebate of $1300 off the entire package purchase.

0 BUY any 30", 36" or 48" range, OR cooktop and wall oven combination

Ranges

OR36SDG6X1
OR36SDG4X1
OR36SDI6X1
OR30SDI6X1
OR30SDG6X1
OR30SDE6X1
OR30SDG4X1
OR36SCG6X1
OR36SCG4X1
OR36SCG6B1
OR36SCG6W1
OR36SCG6R1
OR36SCG4B1
OR36SCG4WI1
OR36SCG4R1
OR30SCG6X1
OR30SCG4X1
OR30SCG6B1
OR30SCG6W1
OR30SCG6RI
OR30SCG4B1
OR30SCG4W1
OR30SCG4R1
OR30SCI6X1
OR30SCI6B1

OR30SCI6W1
OR30SCI6R1
OR36SCI6X1
OR36SCI6B1
OR36SCI6W1
OR36SCI6R1
RGV2-485GDN N
RGV2-485GDL N
RGV2-486GDN N
RGV2-486GDL N
RGV2-486GLN N
RGV2-486GLL N
RGV2-488N N
RGV2-488L N
RGV2-364GDN N
RGV2-364GDL N
RGV2-366N N
RGV2-366L N
RGV2-304N N
RGV2-304L N
RGV2-305N N
RGV2-305L N
RDV2-485GDN N
RDV2-485GDL N
RDV2-486GDN N
RDV2-486GDL N

RDV2-486GLN N
RDV2-486GLL N
RDV2-488N N
RDV2-488L N
RDV2-364GDN N
RDV2-364GDL N
RDV2-366N N
RDV2-366L N
RDV2-304N N
RDV2-304L N
RDV2-305N N
RDV2-305L N
RGV3-485GD-L
RGV3-366-L
RGV3-304-L
RGV2-485GD-L
RGV2-366-L
RGV2-304-L
RIV3-304
RDV3-304-N
RDV3-304-L
RIV3-365
RDV3-366-N
RDV3-366-L
RHV3-484-N
RHV3-484-L

RDV3-485GD-N
RDV3-485GD-L
RDV3-488-N
RDV3-488-L

Wall Ovens

OB30STEPX3 N
OB30ODTEPX3 N
OB30SDEPX3 N
OB30ODDEPX3 N
OB30SCEPX3 N
OB30SDPTDX1
OB30SDPTX1
OB30SDPTDBI1
OB30SDPTB1
OB30SPPTX1
OB30DDPTDX1
OB30ODPPTX1
OB24SCDEPX1
OB24SCDEX1
OB24SCD11PB1
OB24SCD9PB1
OB24SCD9PX1
0OB24SCD7PX1
OB24SCD5PX1
OS24NDBB1
OB24SDPTX1

OB24SDPTDX1
OB24SDPTBI
OB24SDPTDBI1
OB30ODDPTDX1
OB30SDPTDX1
OB30SDPTX1
OB30SDPTDBI1
OB30SDPTBI
OM24NDBB1
OM24NDB1
0S24sDPTBI1
0S24SDPTDB1
WODV230 N
WOSV230 N

Cooktops

CI304DTB2 N
CI365DTB2 N
CE365DBX1N
CI304PTX1N
CI365PTX1TN
Cl122DTB4
Cl244DTB4
Cl304DTB4
Cl365DTB4
CI304PTX4
CI365PTX4

CG365DNGRX2 N
CG365DLPRX2 N
CG365DNGX1TN
CG365DLPXTN
CG305DNGX1N
CG305DLPXTN
CPV3-488-N
CPV3-488-L
CPV3-485GD-N
CPV3-485GD-L
CPV3-366-N
CPV3-366-L
CPV3-304-N
CDV3-304HL
CDV3-304HN
CDV3-365HL
CDV3-365HN
CDV2-304HL
CDV2-304HN
CDV2-365HL
CDV2-365HN
CPV2-485GDN N
CPV2-485GDL N
CPV2-486GDN N
CPV2-486GDL N
CPV2-486GLN N

CPV2-486GLL N
CPV2-488N N
CPV2-488L N
CPV2-364GDN N
CPV2-364GDL N
CPV2-366N N
CPV2-366L N
CPV2-304N N
CPV2-304L N
CDV2-365N N
CDV2-365L N
CDV2-304N N
CDV2-304L N
CDV2-365HN N
CDV2-365HL N
CDV2-304HN N
CDV2-304HL N
Cl22DTB2 N
Cl244DTB2 N
CG244DNGX1TN
CG244DLPX1TN

9 ADD an integrated refrigerator, warming drawer or ventilation

Integrated
Refrigerators
RS36A72J1N
RS36A72UTN
RS36A80J1N
RS36A80UTN
RS36W80LJIN
RS36W80RJIN
RS36W80RUTN
RS32A72J1
RS32A72U1
RS3084WLU1
RS3084WRU1

RS2484WLU1 RS2484SRK1
RS2484WRU1T RS3084SLK1
RS3084WLUK1 RS3084SRK1
RS3084WRUK1 RS1884FLJ1
RS2484WLUKI1 RS1884FRJ1
RS2484WRUKI1 RS2484FLJ1
Column RS2484FRJ1
Refrigerators/Freezers RS3084FLJ1
RS2484sSL1 RS3084FRJ1
RS2484SR1 RS1884FLJK1
RS3084SL1 RS1884FRJK1
RS3084SR1 RS2484FLJKI1
RS2484SLK1 RS2484FRJK1

RS3084FLJK1
RS3084FRJK1
RS2484VL2K1
RS2484VR2K1

Warming Drawers

WB24SDEX2 FP US
WB24SDEB2 FP US
WB30SDEX1FP US
WB30SDEBI
WB30SPEX1
VB24SDEX1
VB24SDEBI

VB30OSDEX1
VB30SDEB!1
VB30SPEX1

Ventilation

HC30PCX1
HC30PCRI1
HC30PCBI1
HC30PCWI1
HC36PCX1
HC36PCRI1
HC36PCB1
HC36PCW1

For full terms and conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions

FISHER & PAYKEL



CREATE YOUR DREAM KITCHEN
AND GET $750 OFF’
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BUY ANY 30", 36", 48" RANGE A COOKTOP AND WALL OVEN COMBINATION

+

ANY ONE OTHER QUALIFYING APPLIANCE

INSTANT

REBATE

On qualifying Fisher & Paykel appliances bought
between April 1, 2020 and September 30, 2020.

*Terms and conditions apply.

FISHER & PAYKEL

fisherpaykel.ca/promotions



$750 OFF FISHER & PAYKEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES
PROMOTION QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Buy any range, OR any cooktop and wall oven combination, PLUS one other qualifying product, in a single transaction
from a participating retailer and get and instant rebate of $750 off the entire package purchase.

BUY any qualifying 30", 36" or 48" Range, OR qualifying Cooktop and Wall Oven combination

Ranges OR30SCI6W1 RDV2-486GLN N RDV3-485GD-N 0B24SDPTX1 CG305DNGX1N CPV3-485GD-N
OR36SDG6X1 OR30SCI6R1 RDV2-486GLL N RDV3-485GD-L OB24SDPTDXI1 CG305DLPX1N CPV3-485GD-L
OR36SDG4X1 OR36SCI6X1 RDV2-488N N RDV3-488-N 0B24SDPTBI CPV2-485GDN N CPV3-366-N
OR36SDI6X1 OR36SCI6B1 RDV2-488L N RDV3-488-L OB24SDPTDBI1 CPV2-485GDL N CPV3-366-L
OR30SDI6X1 OR36SCIEW1 RDV2-364GDN N Wall Ovens OB30DDPTDX1 CPV2-486GDN N CPV3-304-N
OR30SDG6X1 OR36SCI6R1 RDV2-364GDL N OB30SDPTDX CPV2-486GDL N CDV3-304HL
OR30SDE6X1 RGV2-485GDN N RDV2-366N N OB3OSTEPX3 N OB30SDPTX CPV2-486GLN N CDV2-304HL
OR30SDG4X1 RGV2-485GDL N RDV2-366L N OB3ODTEPX3 N OB30SDPTDBI CPV2-486GLL N CDV3-304HN
OR365CG6X1 RGV2-486GDN N RDV2-304N N OB30SDEPX3 N OB30SDPTB1 CPV2-488N N CDV2-304HN
OR36SCG4X1 RGV2-486GDL N RDV2-304L N OB30DDEPX3 N 0S24SDPTBI CPV2-488L N CDV3-365HL
OR365SCG6BI RGV2-486GLN N RDV2-305N N OB3OSCEPX3 N 0524SDPTDBI CPV2-364GDN N CDV2-365HL
OR36SCG6W1 RGV2-486GLL N RDV2-305L N OB30SDPTDX1 OM24NDBBI1 CPV2-364GDL N CDV3-365HN
OR36SCG6R1 RGV2-488N N RGV3-485GD-L OB30SDPTX1 OM24NDB1 CPV2-366N N CDV2-365HN
OR36SCG4B1 RGV2-488L N RGV2-485GD-L OB30SDPTDBI WODV230 N CPV2-366L N Cl122DTB4
OR365CG4W1 RGV2-364GDN N RGV3-366-L OB30SDPTBI1 WOSV230 N CPV2-304N N Cl244DTB4
OR36SCG4R1 RGV2-364GDL N RGV2-366-L OB30SPPTX1 CPV2-304L N CI304DTB4
OR30SCG6X1 RGV2-366N N RGV3-304-L OB30DDPTDXI Cooktops CDV2-365N N CI365DTB4
OR30SCG4X1 RGV2-366L N RGV2-304-L OB30ODPPTX1 Cl304DTB2 N CDV2-365L N CI304PTX4
OR30SCG6B1 RGV2-304N N RIV3-304 OB24SCDEPX1 CI365DTB2 N CDV2-304N N CI365PTX4
OR30SCG6W1 RGV2-304L N RDV3-304-N OB24SCDEX1 CE365DBX1N CDV2-304L N Cl122DTB2 N
OR30SCG6R1 RGV2-305N N RDV3-304-L OB24SCDIIPBI CI304PTX1N CDV2-365HN N Cl244DTB2 N
OR30SCG4B1 RGV2-305L N RIV3-365 OB24SCD9PBI CI365PTX1N CDV2-365HL N CG244DNGX1N
OR30SCG4W1 RDV2-485GDN N RDV3-366-N 0B24SCDYPX1 CG365DNGRX2 N CDV2-304HN N CG244DLPX1N
OR30SCGA4R1 RDV2-485GDL N RDV3-366-L 0B24SCD7PX1 CG365DLPRX2 N CDV2-304HL N

OR30SCI6X1 RDV2-486GDN N RHV3-484-N 0OB24SCD5PX1 CG365DNGXI N CPV3-488-N

OR30SCI6B1 RDV2-486GDL N RHV3-484-L 0S24NDBB1 CG365DLPXIN CPV3-488-L

ADD any other qualifying appliance

Refrigeration RS1884FRJ1 DD24SV2T9 Warming Drawer OR30SCG6X1 OR365CI6B1 OB30SDPTX
RF135BDRX4 N RS2484FLJ1 DD24SV2T9 N WB24SDEB] OR30SCG4X1 OR36SCIEW1 OB30SDPTDBI
RE135BDLX4 N RS2484FRJ1 DD24DCTW9 N WB24SDEXI OR30SCG6BI OR36SCI6R1 OB30SDPTBI
RF135BDRUX4 N RS3084FLJ1 DD24DCTBI N WDV230 N OR30SCGEW1 RIV3-304 cooktops
RE135BDLUXA N RS3084FRJ1 DD24DTI9 N ODIOWDX2 UB OR30SCGGRI RDV3-304-N
RF135BRPX6 N RS2484SL1 DD24DHTI9 N WB24SDEX2 FP US OR30SCG4B1 RDV3-304-L CI304DTB2 N
RF135BLPX6 N RS2484SR1 DD24DCTX9 N WB24SDEB2 EP US OR30SCGAW1 RIV3-365 CI365DTB2 N
RF135BRPJX6 N RS30845L1 DD24DCHTX9 N WB30SDEX] FP US OR30SCG4RI1 RDV3-366-N CE365DBX1N
RF135BLPJX6 N RS3084SR1 DD24DDFTX9 N WB30SDEB1 EP US RGV2-485GDN N RDV3-366-L CI304PTX1N
RF135BDRJX4 RS1884FLJK1 DD24DV2T9 N WB30SPEX] FP US RGV2-485GDL N RHV3-484-N CI365PTXIN
RF135BDLJX4 RS1884FRJK1 DD24DDFTESN WE30SDEI FP US RGV2-486GDN N RHV3-484-L CG365DNGRX2 N
RF170BRPW6 N RS2484FLJK1 bw24uen VB24SDEX] FP US RGV2-486GDL N RDV3-485GD-N CG365DLPRX2 N
RF170BLPW6 N RS2484FRJK1 Must purchase two VB24SDEBI FP US RGV2-486GLN N RDV3-485GD-L CG365DNGX1IN
RF170BRPX6 N RS3084FLJK1 if single DishDrawer VB30SDEX1 FP US RGV2-486GLL N RDV3-488-N CG365DLPXIN
RF170BLPX6 N RS3084FRJK1 Ventilation VB30SDEBIT FP US RGV2-488N N RDV3-488-L CG305DNGX1N
RF170BRPUX6 N RS2484SLK1 VB30SPEXI FP US RGV2-488L N Wall Ovens CG305DLPXIN
RF170BLPUX6 RS2484SRK1 HC36DTXB2 WDVIZ0 N RGV2-364GDN N CPV2-485GDN N
RF170WDRX5 N RS3084SLK1 HC30DTXB2 RGV2-364GDL N OBSOSTEPXI N CPV2-485GDL N
RF170WDLX5 N RS3084SRK1 HC3BPHTXTN Coffee Maker RGV2-366N N OBSODTEPXS N CPV2-486GDN N
RF170WDRUX5 N RF172GDUX1 HC30PHTXTN EB24DSXB1 RGV2-366L N g;zgzz:z::l CPV2-486GDL N
RF170WDLUX5 N RF203QDUVX1 ES30_UB EB24DSXBB1 RGV2-304N N OB30SCEPYS N CPV2-486GLN N
RF170WDRUBS5 RS32A72J1 Esczaiiof . Range 24” RGV2-304L N 0B30SDPTOX] CPV2-486GLL N
RF170WDRJX5 RS32A72U1 RGV2-305N N CPV2-488N N
HCB36-6 N OR24SDMBGX2 N OB30SDPTXI
RF170WDLJX5 RS2484VL2K1 RGV2-305L N OB50SDPTDB! CPV2-488L N
E522BRWFDS N RS2484VR2K1 HCB36-12N Laundry RDV2-485GDN N 0B309DPTE] CPV2-364GDN N
RF170ADWS5 N RS3084WLUT HCB48-12N WH2424F1 RDV2-485GDL N CPV2-364GDL N
RF170ADX4 N RS3084WRU1 HP36ILTXT WH2424P1 RDV2-486GDN N OB30SPPTX1 CPV2-366N N
RF170ADUSX4 N RS2484WLU1 HD30, HD36 DE4024P1 RDV2-486GDL N OB30DDPTDX1 CPV2-366L N
RF170ADUSB5 RS2484WRU1 HPB3OTI-4 N RDV2-486GLN N OB30DPPTXI1 CPV2-304N N
RF20TADWS N RS3084WLUKI HPB36N-4N Ranges RDV2-486GLL N OB24SCDEPX1 CPV2-304L N
RF201ADX5 N RS3084WRUKI HPB3619-12 N OR36SDG6X1 RDV2-488N N OB24SCDEX1 CDV2-365N N
RF201ADUSXS N RS2484WLUKI HPBA819-12 N OR365DG4X1 RDV2-488L N OB24SCDIIPBI CDV2-365L N
RF201ACUSX1 N RS2484WRUKI nesopex OR365DI6X1 RDV2-364GDN N OB24SCDOPBI CDV2-304N N
RF20TACJSXTN DishDrawer™ :2322; OR30SDI6X1 RDV2-364GDL N g;i:zgsjs:: CDV2-304L N
RF201ADUSBS bishwashers Hes0PeWi OR30SDG6X1 RDV2-366N N OmoaecmEP] CDV2-365HN N
RB36S25MKIW N 1 OR30SDE6X1 RDV2-366L N CDV2-365HL N
RB2470BRV1 DD24SAX9 N Hesepex OR30SDG4X1 RDV2-304N N WODV230 N CDV2-304HN N
RS36A72JTN DD24DI9 N :2222; OR365CG6X1 RDV2-304L N WOSV230 N CDV2-304HL N
RS36A72UTN DD24DAX9 N Hesepow! OR365CGAX1 RDV2-305N N 0S24NDBBI 1220782 N
RS36A80J1N DD24SCTW9 N OR365CG6B1 RDV2-305L N 0B24SDPTXI 1244782 N
RS36A80UTN DD24SCTBI N Steam Oven OR36SCGB6W1 OR30SCI6X1 0OB24SDPTDX1 CG244DNGX1 N
RS36W8OLJIN DD24STI9 N 0S24NDBI OR36SCG6R1 OR30SCI6B1 OB24SDPTBI CG244DLPXT N
RS36WBORJIN DD24SHTI9 N _ OR365CG4B1 OR30SCIEW1 0B24SDPTDBI
RS36WSORUTN DD24SCTX9 N Microwave OR36SCG4AW1 OR30SCI6RI OB30DDPTDX1
RS1884FLJ1 DD24SDFTX9 N CMOH305S-2 Y OR36SCG4R1 OR365CI6X1 OB30SDPTDX

For full terms and conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions
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BONUS

$250 INSTANT REBATE ON
ELIGIBLE REFRIGERATORS

Get a $250 instant rebate when you buy an eligible Fisher & Paykel Refrigerator between
April 1, 2020 and Sept 30, 2020. Instant rebate can be used in conjunction with other
current Fisher & Paykel promotions. T&Cs apply*.
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$250 INSTANT REBATE ON ELIGIBLE REFRIGERATORS

Get a $250 instant rebate when you buy an eligible Fisher & Paykel Refrigerator between April 1, 2020 and Sept 30, 2020.

Instant rebate can be used in conjunction with other current Fisher & Paykel promotions. T&Cs apply*.

Qualifying appliances:

Model Description REBATE
RF170ADWS5 N 17 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth White French Door $250
RF170ADJSX4 N 17 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door $250
RF170ADJX4 17 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door - Ice Only $250
RF170ADUSX4 N 17 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door - Ice & Water $250
RF170ADUSB5 17 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Black Stainless French Door - Ice & Water $250
RF201ADWS5 N 20.1 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth White French Door $250
RF201ADX5 N 20.1 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door $250
RF201ADJSX5 20.1 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door - Ice Only $250
RF201ADUSX5 N 20.1 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Stainless Steel French Door - Ice & Water $250
RF201ADUSB5 20.1 cu ft Contemporary Counter Depth Black Stainless Steel French Door - Ice & Water $250
RF201ACUSX1 N 20.1 cu ft Pro Counter Depth French Door - Ice & Water $250
RF201ACJSXTN 20.1 cu ft Pro Counter Depth French Door - Ice Only $250
RF172GDUX] éi’;i::rrseo;LFéz:f:n?soor;?;frigerator Freezer, 16.9 cu ft, Stainless Steel, Ice & Water, $250
RE203QDUVXI Zéi’;ifeurr;eopc;Fcrg:f:r::i;lfyefrigerator Freezer, 18.9 cu ft, Stainless Steel, Ice & Water, $250

Terms and Conditions:

* For a limited time, Fisher & Paykel Appliances is offering a $250 Instant Rebate with purchase of a qualifying appliance listed above. Information on the
Rebate forms part of these Terms and Conditions. Participation in this promotion is deemed acceptance of these Terms and Conditions. This promotion
is only open to individuals who are legal residents of Canada, excluding Quebec who are at least 21 years old at the time of purchase. Employees (and
their immediate families) of the Promoter, participating retailers and agencies associated with this promotion are ineligible. Floor products or open box
products do not qualify. Free products as part of other promotional packages do not qualify. The promotion commences EST 12:01am April 1, 2020 and
closes EST 12:59pm Sept 30, 2020 (Promotional Period). Purchase any qualifying appliance as set out above (Qualifying Products) from a participating
retailer during the Promotional Period and receive an instant rebate of $250 at the time of purchase. Rebate taken off invoice at the time of purchase and
no post-sale check or refund will be issued. No substitutions are allowed. Fisher & Paykel reserve the right to withdraw, modify or terminate this promotion

at any time without notice. Please contact for more information. Offer valid for retail sales only. Promo code: FP1I9REFCA
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5 YEAR WARRANTY

After purchasing a qualifying Fisher & Paykel appliance between
January 1, 2020 and December 31, 2020, register online and get a

5 year warranty. Terms and conditions apply.
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5 YEAR WARRANTY QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Qualifying models for the 5 Year Warranty. For full terms and conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions

Qualifying Cooktops

Qualifying Ranges OB30SDEPX3 N RS3084WLU1
OB30DDEPX3 N RS3084WRUI1
OR36SDPWGX]1 Cl122DTB2 N
OD30WDX2 UB RS2484WLU1
OR36SDG6X1 Cl244DTB2 N
OB24SCDEPXIT RS2484WRU1
OR36SDI6X]1 Cl304DTB2 N
WB24SDEBI RS3084WLUKI
OR305DPWIX2 C1365DTB2 N WB24SDEX1 RS3084WRUKI
OR30SDI6X1 CE365DBX1N
WODV230 N RS2484WLUKI
OR30SDPWGXI1 CISO4PTXIN
WOSV230 N RS2484WRUK]
CI365PTX1 N
OR30SDG6X]1 0S24NDBBI
OR365CG6XI CG365DNGRX2 N
OB24SDPTXI1 Qualifying DishDrawer™
OR36SCGEBT CG365DLPRX2 N _
OB24SDPTDX1 Dishwashers
CPV2-485GDN N
OR365CGEWI OB24SDPTBI
OR36SCG6RI CPV2-485GDL N DD24DI9 N
OB24SDPTDBI
OR30SCG6X1 CPV2-486GDN N DD24STI9 N
CPV2-486G OB30DDPTDX]1
OR30SCG6BT pPv2- DLN DD24SHTI9 N
OB30SDPTDX]1
CPV2-486GLN N DD24SV2T9 N
OR30SCGEWI OB30SDPTXI
CPV2-486GLL N
OR30SCG6RI DD24DTIO N
OB30SDPTDBI1
CPV2-488N N DD24DHTI9 N
RDV2-485GDN N OB30SDPTBI
CPV2-488L N
RDV2-485GDL N DD24DV2TO N
CPV2-364GDN N WDV230 N
RDV2-486GDN N
66 CPV2-364GDL N WDVISON Qualifying Ventilation
RDV2-486GDL N CPV2-366N N OM24NDBB]
RDV2-486GLN N CPV2-366L N OM24NDBI1 HCB30-6 N
RDV2-486GLL N CPV2-304N N 0S24SDPTBI HCB36-6 N
RDV2-488N N CPV2-304L N 0S24SDPTDBI HCB36-12 N
RDV2-488L N CDV2-365HN N HCB48-12 N
RDV2-364GDN N CDV2-365HL N Qualifying Refrigeration HPB3011-4
RDV2-364GDL N CDV2-304HN N RB36S25MKIW N 1 HPB3011-6
RDV2-366N N CDV2-304HL N RS1884FL I HPB3019-6
RDV2-366L N CPV3-488-N RS1884FRIT HPB3611-6
RDV2-304N N CPV3-488-L RS2484F L1 HPB3619-6
RDV2-304L N CPV3-485GD-N RS2484FRJ1 HPB3619-12
RDV2-305N N CPV3-485GD-L RS3084FLI1 HPB4819-12
RDV2-305L N CPV3-366-N RS3084FRI
OR30SCI6X1 CPV3-366-L RS2484SL1 Qualifying Coffee Maker
OR305CI6BI CPV3-304-N RS2484SR1 EB24DSXBBI
OR30SCI6W1 CDV3-304HL RS30845L1 WB24SDEX2
DV3-304HN
OR36SCI6RI CDV3-30 RS3084SR1 WB24SDEB2
. CDV3-365HL
RIV3-304 RS1884FLJKI WB30SDEX1
CDV3-365HN
RDV3-304-N RS1884FRJK]1 WB30SDEBI
Cl122DTB4
RDV3-304-L CloasnTea RS2484FLJKI1 WB30SPEX]
RIV3-365 %0 RS2484FRJK]1 WB30SDEI
1304DTB4
RDV3-366-N 1265074 RS3084FLJKI VB24SDEX]
RDV3-366-L C1304PTXA RS3084FRJKI VB24SDEB]
RHV3-484-N C1365PTxA RS2484SLK]1 VB30SDEX1
RHV3-484-L RS2484SRKI1 VB30SDEB1
RDV3-485GD-N RS3084SLKI1 VB30SPEX]
Qualifying Wall Ovens
RDV3-485GD-L RS3084SRKI1
RDV3-488-N OB30STEPX3 N RS2484VL2K]1
RDV3-488-L OB30DTEPX3 N RS2484VR2K1

HOW TO CLAIM AND ABRIDGED TERMS & CONDITIONS

i How to claim and for full terms & conditions visit fisherpaykel.ca/promotions. 5 Year Warranty applies to selected Fisher & Paykel products
outlinedinthe 5 Year Warranty qualifying schedule. Offer available on qualifying Fisher & Paykel products purchased only between January1,2020
and December 31,2020 from participating retailers in a single transaction. The warranty is only applicable to the original purchaser as detailed in
the proof of purchase. This promotion does not apply to any Fisher & Paykel Canada Quoted Builder/Commercial Contracted quotes or sales. This
5 year warranty can be applied to any additional Fisher & Paykel promotion. The promoter is Fisher & Paykel Appliances Inc.
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